GIOVANISSIMI 2010 Prov - UNDER 15 - Asd Pinerolese Sport - Pinerolo Girone A

classifica completa 14° giornata

SQUADRA
n Orbassano Calcio

% Piossasco
Carignano
San Secondo

PancalieriCastagnole

Perosa
Infernotto
Bricherasio Bibiana

Atletico Volvera

£%  Chisone Calcio
Sportinsieme Piobesi T.se

Villar Perosa

risultati della 14° giornata

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

www.piscineseriva.it

PINEROLESE SPORT P.R.P.

PT G
29 12
28 12
27 3
25 13
25 &
24 12
23 2
20 12
14 13
10 1
10 1

9 13

O 13

Perosa

Sportinsieme Piobesi T.se

San Secondo

PINEROLESE SPORT P.R.P.

Orbassano Calcio

Infernotto

Piossasco

N P GF GS
2 2 37 10
1 2 46 10
3 2 38 9
1 4 33 10
1 4 25 19
0 5 33 22
2 4 36 26
2 5 36 28
2 7 17 23
1 9 13 39
1 9 11 56
0 10 11 34
0 13 13 63

5-0 #@% Atletico Volvera

v

1-0 Bricherasio Bibiana

2-0 Carignano

5-0 Chisone Calcio

0-1 PancalieriCastagnole

8-0 Villar Perosa

RIPOSA

DR
27

36

29

23

11

10
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